OBERLIN

COLLEGE & CONSERVATORY

Oberlin Conservatory Library
Special Collections

Milton J. and Mona C. Hinton Collection

Inventory of Subject Files

Page | 1

Box

25 Bass Line reviews

26 Bass Line material

Folder Folder title Date
1 Album reviews, Beefsteak Charlie, Everywhere
2 American Federation of Musicians
3 American Federation of Musicians booking license 1980-08-01
4 Anderson v. American Federation of Musicians lawsuit 1990-01
5 "Joe Glaser & Louis Armstrong" Ernie Anderson 1994-12-01
6 Hotel Fontainebleau presents Paul Anka
7 Appearance release forms
8 Louis Armstrong tour contract 1953
9 Louis Armstrong Basin Street clippings
10 Louis Armstrong concert program 1953
11 Louis Armstrong memorial concert 1972
12 "Louis Armstrong" lyrics
13 Aurex Jazz Festival 1980
14 Pearl Bailey documents
15 Salute to Pearl Bailey 1979
16 Pearl Bailey tour 1982
17 Pearl Bailey tour 1984
18 Pearl Bailey White House program 1970-04-10
19 Pearl Bailey White House program 1974-03-07
20 Requiem for Jim and Andy, Evelyn Barnes 1967-11-07
21 Baruch College documents 1979-1991
22 Baruch College instruction 1994-1995
23 An Evening with Count Basie
24 Count Basie tributes 1984-1985

Oberlin Conservatory Library | 77 West College Street | Oberlin, Ohio 44074 | con.special@oberlin.edu | 440.775.5129

(last updated October 1, 2019)



OBERLIN Oberlin Conservatory Library

Special Collections

COLLEGE & CONSERVATORY

Milton J. and Mona C. Hinton Collection
Inventory of Subject Files

Page | 2
Box Folder Folder title Date
1 27 Bass Line material, presentations 1991
1 28 Bass Line, speaking notes
1 29 Bass Line, Smithsonian event 1989
1980s-
1 30 Bass Line, Temple University materials 1990s
1 31 Bass Line, letters of appreciation 1989
1 32 Bass Line, Milt's notes
1 33 Bass Line, Mona's revisions
1 34 Bass Line orders 1992-2000
1 35 Bass Line radio program 1989
1 36 Peg Leg Bates Country Club advertisement
1 37 Black American Heritage Trail map 1976-11
1 38 Black Broadway 1979-1980
1 39 Black Broadway 1979-1981
1 40 Art Blakey memorial 1990
1 41 Jimmy Blanton death certificate, photocopy 1984
1 42 Blue Devils film request 1975
1 43 Blue Heaven table card
1 44 Boys Club of Central Florida 1981-1983
1 45 Boys Club of Central Florida Weekend of Jazz 1981
1 46 Boys Club of Central Florida Weekend of Jazz 1982
1 47 Boys Club of Central Florida Weekend of Jazz 1983
1 48 Perry Bradford materials 1961-1965
1 49 Perry Bradford materials 1965
1 50 Perry Bradford materials 1965
1 51 Bronzeville, TV series 1993
1 52 Bronzeville, TV series

Oberlin Conservatory Library | 77 West College Street | Oberlin, Ohio 44074 | con.special@oberlin.edu | 440.775.5129

(last updated October 1, 2019)



Oberlin Conservatory Library
Special Collections

OBERLIN

COLLEGE & CONSERVATORY

Milton J. and Mona C. Hinton Collection

Inventory of Subject Files
Page | 3

(last updated October 1, 2019)

Folder Folder title Date

53 Dan Burley materials 1991

54 Artie Butler "Loving You" 1994-11-24

55 Cab Calloway, Milt Hinton narrative

56 Cab Calloway contract 1973-04-26

57 Cab Calloway newspaper clipping, Cuba 1949

58 Cab Calloway advertisement

59 Cab Calloway Milt Hinton pay stubs 1941-1950

60 Cab Calloway, Milt Hinton Panther Room cards [1944]

61 Cab Calloway materials 1940s

62 Cab Calloway itinerary 1946

63 Cab Calloway, Gente article 1949

64 Cab Calloway Swingformation Bureau 1939

65 Cab Calloway Cat-ologue 1939

66 Cab Calloway Hepsters Dictionary 1944

67 Cab Calloway materials

68 Carnegie Hall programs 1962-1963

69 Benny Carter, handwritten receipt 1975-08-31

70 Benny Carter Quartet at the White House 1989

71 Benny Carter tour 1991

72 Ron Carter interview transcription 1977

73 Ron Carter, Milt Hinton notes
1980s-

74 Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials 1990s
1980s-

75 Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials 1990s
1980s-

76 Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials 1990s
1980s-

77 Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials 1990s

Oberlin Conservatory Library | 77 West College Street | Oberlin, Ohio 44074 | con.special@oberlin.edu | 440.775.5129



OBERLIN

COLLEGE & CONSERVATORY

Milton J. and Mona C. Hinton Collection

Inventory of Subject Files
Page | 4

Oberlin Conservatory Library
Special Collections

Box

N N D N N N NN

Folder Folder title

78 Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials
79 Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials
80 Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials
81 Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials
82 Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials
83 Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials
84 Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials
85 Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials
86 Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials
87 Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials
88 Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials

89 Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials
90 David Chevan, "Development of the Double Bass"
91 Chiaroscuro Records, Old Man Time tribute letters
1 Chiaroscuro Records, Old Man Time
2 Chiaroscuro Records, Old Man Time, Mona Hinton notes
3 City Stages Jazz Camp
4 Bill Clinton inauguration
5/ Concord Summer Music Camp
6 Concord pavilion materials
7 Bing Crosby tour

8 Ken Davis, Milt Hinton notes

Date

1980s-
1990s

1980s-
1990s

1980s-
1990s

1980s-
1990s

1980s-
1990s

1980s-
1990s

1980s-
1990s

1980s-
1990s

1980s-
1990s

1980s-
1990s

1980s-
1990s

1980s-
1990s

1988
1990

1990s
1993

1993
1975-1978
1975

1977

Oberlin Conservatory Library | 77 West College Street | Oberlin, Ohio 44074 | con.special@oberlin.edu | 440.775.5129

(last updated October 1, 2019)



OBERLIN

COLLEGE & CONSERVATORY

Milton J. and Mona C. Hinton Collection

Inventory of Subject Files
Page | 5

Oberlin Conservatory Library
Special Collections

Box

N TN DN N N DN DD DD DN DN DN D DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DNDdDDN

Folder Folder title

9 Death certificates, various musicians
10 Downbeat article draft
11 Duke Ellington Society, constitution
12 Ebook, Inc. contract
13 Roy Eldridge contract
14 Elkhart Community Schools
15 Endorsement, The Best, catfish
16 Endorsement, Block Drug Company
17 Endorsement, MUSICalculator
18 Endorsement, Supreme Strings
19 Endorsement, SuperSensitive Musical String Company
20 Friendly 50 Club
21 Sydney Gay, "Wisdom from the Judge"
22 Gibson's Jazz Party
23 Gibson's Jazz Party
24 Gibson's Jazz Party
25 Gibson's Jazz Party
26 Gibson's Jazz Party, Sketches
27 Dizzy Gillespie, concert program Hunter College
28 Benny Goodman radio feature
29 Grande Parade du Jazz
30 Graystone Jazz Hall of Fame
31 Great Day in Harlem
32 Great Day in Harlem, Magnificent Day in Harlem
33 Bob Greene's World of Jelly Roll Morton
34 Merv Giriffin Show

Date

1978
1959
1993
1972-12-06
1985

1967

1995
1991, 2000
1994-1998
1985
1966-1991
1987
1982
1991

2000
1978
1989
1992-1998
1995-1996
1973-1974
1979

Oberlin Conservatory Library | 77 West College Street | Oberlin, Ohio 44074 | con.special@oberlin.edu | 440.775.5129

(last updated October 1, 2019)



OBERLIN

COLLEGE & CONSERVATORY

Inventory of Subject Files
Page | 6

Oberlin Conservatory Library

Special Collections

Milton J. and Mona C. Hinton Collection

Box

N TN DN N N DN DD DD DN DN DN D DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DNDdDDN

Folder Folder title

35 Lionel Hampton publicity tour, Great Vibes

36 Lionel Hampton publicity tour, Great Vibes

37 Lionel Hampton Jazz Festival

38 Hawthorne School, student reports

39 H.E.L.P. episode "The Childern's Hour"

40 Earl Hines program, El Grotto Super Club

41 Dan Hofkin "Racial Prejudice in Jazz and American Society"
42 Honky Tonk Nights

43 Honky Tonk Nights

44 Hue magazine

45 Langston Hughes, poems

46 Ralph Hughes, "The Wise Men"

47 Hunter College

48 Hunter College

49 Hunter College

50 Hunter College Jazz Workshop

51 Hunter College, recommendation from Dick Cavett

52 Hunter College, recommendation from Robert Johnson
53 Hunter College, recommendation from Dick Gibson

54 Hunter College, recommendation from John Garcia Gensel
55 Hunter College, recommendation from David Berger

56 Hunter College, recommendation from Leonard Feather
57 Hunter College, recommendation from Dizzy Gillespie
58 Hunter College, recommendation from Larry Ridley

59 Hunter College, recommendation from Cab Calloway

60 Hunter College, resignation

Date
1981
1981
1998
1985
1990

1991-04-22
1984

1984
1955-02
1958-03-16
1990-03-06
1976

1977
1973-1979
1978

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973
1979-12-17

Oberlin Conservatory Library | 77 West College Street | Oberlin, Ohio 44074 | con.special@oberlin.edu | 440.775.5129

(last updated October 1, 2019)



OBERLIN Oberlin Conservatory Library

Special Collections

COLLEGE & CONSERVATORY

Milton J. and Mona C. Hinton Collection
Inventory of Subject Files

Page | 7
Box Folder Folder title Date
61 Internaltional Art of Jazz 1984
62 Internaltional Art of Jazz, Jazz a Teacher's Guide 1981
63 International Jazz Festival Bern 1989
64 International Society of Bassists jury exams 1981

65 Interviews, of Milt Hinton by Willie Ruff
66 Interviews, of Milt Hinton by R. B. Isles
67 Interviews, of Milt Hinton by Dan Pifer

68 Interviews, of Milt Hinton by T. Bruce Wittet 1997
69 Interviews, of Milt Hinton by John Lax 1971-12-03
70 Interviews, of Milt Hinton by Julie Lyonn Lieberman 1989
71 Interviews, of Milt Hinton by Simone Palmer 1977
72 Interviews, of Milt Hinton by Arnold Shaw 1988
73 Invitations, White House 1969-04-26
74 Invitations, White House 1969-04-26

75 Invitations, United States Ambassador

76 Invitations, French Ambassador [1972-1977]
77 Jazz Party Minneapolis 1985-09-14
78 Jazz Times advertisement 1993

79 Budd Johnson, Milt Hinton notes

80 Jo Jones materials

81 Bil Keane materials

82 Bil Keane calendars

83 Bil Keane calendars

84 Keeping Time 1997-2005
85 Keeping Time

N TN DN N N DN DD DD DN DN DN D DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DNDdDDN

86 Keeping Time

Oberlin Conservatory Library | 77 West College Street | Oberlin, Ohio 44074 | con.special@oberlin.edu | 440.775.5129

(last updated October 1, 2019)



OBERLIN Oberlin Conservatory Library

COLLEGE & CONSERVATORY

Milton J. and Mona C. Hinton Collection

Inventory of Subject Files
Page | 8

Special Collections

Box Folder Folder title
87 Keeping Time, Quincy Jones correspondence
88 Keeping Time, Marion Kessel correspondence
89 La Vie En Rose showbill
90 John Lax, "Black Musicians in Chicago in the 1920s"
91 Letters of recommendation, written by Milt Hinton
92 Noba Lewis, "How Sweet the Sound"
93 Robert Q Lewis
94 Robert Q Lewis, script
95 Livingston College, Artist in Residence
96 Louis Armstrong Middle School, student reports
97 Lulu jam session
98 Michael's Pub table cards
99 Mid-America Jazz Festival
100 Midland Jazz Classic
101 MJH Photography Award
102 MJH Scholarship Fund
103 MJH Scholarship Fund
1 MJH Scholarship Fund
2 MJH Scholarship Fund
3 Modern Jazz All Stars, Japan tour itinerary
4 Monterey Jazz Festival
5 National Association of Jazz Educators
6 National Endowment for the Arts
7 National Jazz Foundation

8 New Jersey Jazz Hall of Fame

W W W W W W W W W N NN DN D DD DN DN D DN DD DD DD DD DN

9 New Music for Young Ensembles

Date
1997
1998-1999

1970s
1998-02-03

1974-1975
1990
1992-1993

1984
1979

1991
1993
1978-1979
1971-1974
1981
1990
1983

Oberlin Conservatory Library | 77 West College Street | Oberlin, Ohio 44074 | con.special@oberlin.edu | 440.775.5129

(last updated October 1, 2019)



OBERLIN

COLLEGE & CONSERVATORY

Milton J. and Mona C. Hinton Collection

Inventory of Subject Files
Page | 9

Oberlin Conservatory Library
Special Collections

Box

W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W oW wWwwwwowwww w v

Folder Folder title

10 New Orleans Jazz Museum

11 New School for Social Research, jazz major

12 New York Bass Violin Choir
13 New York Bass Violin Choir
14 New York Bass Violin Choir
15 North Carolina Jazz Festival
16 S.S. Norway

17 S.S. Norway

18 Oakdale Jazz Festival

19 Obituary, Ray Nance

20 Obituaries

21 Obituaries

22 Obituaries

23 Odessa Jazz Party

24 Open-reel conservation notes
25 Overtime

26 Overtime

27 Overtime postcard book

28 Paradise Valley Jazz Party
29 Presentation, lecture notes

30 Presentation notes

31 Presentation notes, slide show descriptions

32 Presentation notes on jazz history

33 The Queens Jazz Trail

34 Willia Randall material

35 Recording Musicians Association

Date
1966

1970
1968-1984
1981
1989
1992
1958

1984
1983-07
1991-1993
1987-1996
1997

1982

1979

1998

1978
1977-1980

Oberlin Conservatory Library | 77 West College Street | Oberlin, Ohio 44074 | con.special@oberlin.edu | 440.775.5129

(last updated October 1, 2019)



OBERLIN

COLLEGE & CONSERVATORY

Milton J. and Mona C. Hinton Collection
Inventory of Subject Files

Page | 10

Oberlin Conservatory Library
Special Collections

Box

W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W oW wWwwwwowwww w v

Folder Folder title

36 Rosenbaum Melnikoff lawsuit

37 George Roumanis, autographed Phaedra program

38 Salute to Milt Hinton

39 Santa Fe Jazz Weekend

40 Sarasota Jazz Festival

41 Sedona Jazz Festival

42 Marcia Shia, "Jazz: The Swing Years"
43 Zoot Sims memorial tribute

44 Reginald L. Simmons, jazz film proposal
45 Skidmore College

46 Skidmore Summer Jazz Institute

47 Harrison Smith materials

48 Harrison Smith materials

49 Major N. Clark Smith materials

50 Soundstage, Chicago Public Television
51 Sunsh Stein, "Bass Delight"

52 Storyville

53 Swissair Entertainment on Board

54 Clark Terry, tour materials

55 Clark Terry, New Year's Eve special
56 Timex All Star Jazz Show

57 Brian Torff, "Milt Hinton"

58 Travel, tour schedule

59 Travel, Africa and Middle East tour
60 Travel, Russia

61 Travel documents

Date
1956
1992-11
1988
1989
1987
1987
1991
1985-03

1987-1994
1988
1960s
1970

1984

1975

1997

1991
1965-1974
1962-12-31
1959-01-07
1999

1976

1972
1970s

Oberlin Conservatory Library | 77 West College Street | Oberlin, Ohio 44074 | con.special@oberlin.edu | 440.775.5129

(last updated October 1, 2019)



OBERLIN

COLLEGE & CONSERVATORY

Milton J. and Mona C. Hinton Collection

Inventory of Subject Files
Page | 11

Oberlin Conservatory Library
Special Collections

Box

W W W W W W Ww W

Oversize
Oversize
Oversize
Oversize
Oversize
Oversize
Oversize
Oversize
Oversize

Oversize

Folder Folder title
62 Travel documents, Cuba
63 University of Chicago, jazz in Chicago
64 University of Massachusetts, presentation
65 Joe Venuti interview materials, Bob Mohr
66 Ben Webster, Milt Hinton recording notes
67 WETA, "Jazz: The Swing Years"
68 Paul Whiteman Collection, Williams College

69 Williams College jazz concerts

Legislative Resolution mourning the death of Count Basie, State of
New York

Count Basie Orchestra program

Bing Crosby program

Jazz a Vienne program

concert programs

Milt Hinton notes, "The Judge's List"

W. C. Handy concert, Kennedy Center

Yale University, Ellington Fellowship concert program
Mo' Better Blues materials

Great Day in Harlem, Esquire magazine

Date
1957

1998

1992
1978
1973-1977

1984

1985
[1977]
1991
1967-1981

1976-05-29

1990
1958-1959

Oberlin Conservatory Library | 77 West College Street | Oberlin, Ohio 44074 | con.special@oberlin.edu | 440.775.5129

(last updated October 1, 2019)



