

Inventory of Subject Files

Вох	Folder	Folder title	Date
	1 1	Album reviews, Beefsteak Charlie, Everywhere	
	1 2	American Federation of Musicians	
	1 3	American Federation of Musicians booking license	1980-08-01
	1 4	Anderson v. American Federation of Musicians lawsuit	1990-01
	1 5	"Joe Glaser & Louis Armstrong" Ernie Anderson	1994-12-01
	1 6	Hotel Fontainebleau presents Paul Anka	
	1 7	Appearance release forms	
	1 8	Louis Armstrong tour contract	1953
	1 9	Louis Armstrong Basin Street clippings	
	1 10	Louis Armstrong concert program	1953
	1 11	Louis Armstrong memorial concert	1972
	1 12	"Louis Armstrong" lyrics	
	1 13	Aurex Jazz Festival	1980
	1 14	Pearl Bailey documents	
	1 15	Salute to Pearl Bailey	1979
	1 16	Pearl Bailey tour	1982
	1 17	Pearl Bailey tour	1984
	1 18	Pearl Bailey White House program	1970-04-10
	1 19	Pearl Bailey White House program	1974-03-07
	1 20	Requiem for Jim and Andy, Evelyn Barnes	1967-11-07
	1 21	Baruch College documents	1979-1991
	1 22	Baruch College instruction	1994-1995
	1 23	An Evening with Count Basie	
	1 24	Count Basie tributes	1984-1985
	1 25	Bass Line reviews	
	1 26	Bass Line material	



Inventory of Subject Files

Box	Folder	Folder title	Date
1	27	Bass Line material, presentations	1991
1	28	Bass Line, speaking notes	
1	29	Bass Line, Smithsonian event	1989
1	30	Bass Line, Temple University materials	1980s- 1990s
1	31	Bass Line, letters of appreciation	1989
1	32	Bass Line, Milt's notes	
1	33	Bass Line, Mona's revisions	
1	34	Bass Line orders	1992-2000
1	35	Bass Line radio program	1989
1	36	Peg Leg Bates Country Club advertisement	
1	37	Black American Heritage Trail map	1976-11
1	38	Black Broadway	1979-1980
1	39	Black Broadway	1979-1981
1	40	Art Blakey memorial	1990
1	41	Jimmy Blanton death certificate, photocopy	1984
1	42	Blue Devils film request	1975
1	43	Blue Heaven table card	
1	44	Boys Club of Central Florida	1981-1983
1	45	Boys Club of Central Florida Weekend of Jazz	1981
1	46	Boys Club of Central Florida Weekend of Jazz	1982
1	47	Boys Club of Central Florida Weekend of Jazz	1983
1	48	Perry Bradford materials	1961-1965
1	49	Perry Bradford materials	1965
1	50	Perry Bradford materials	1965
1	51	Bronzeville, TV series	1993
1	52	Bronzeville, TV series	



Inventory of Subject Files

Вох	Folder	Folder title	Date
1	53	Dan Burley materials	1991
1	54	Artie Butler "Loving You"	1994-11-24
1	55	Cab Calloway, Milt Hinton narrative	
1	56	Cab Calloway contract	1973-04-26
1	57	Cab Calloway newspaper clipping, Cuba	1949
1	58	Cab Calloway advertisement	
1	59	Cab Calloway Milt Hinton pay stubs	1941-1950
1	60	Cab Calloway, Milt Hinton Panther Room cards	[1944]
1	61	Cab Calloway materials	1940s
1	62	Cab Calloway itinerary	1946
1	63	Cab Calloway, Gente article	1949
1	64	Cab Calloway Swingformation Bureau	1939
1	65	Cab Calloway Cat-ologue	1939
1	66	Cab Calloway Hepsters Dictionary	1944
1	67	Cab Calloway materials	
1	68	Carnegie Hall programs	1962-1963
1	69	Benny Carter, handwritten receipt	1975-08-31
1	70	Benny Carter Quartet at the White House	1989
1	71	Benny Carter tour	1991
1	72	Ron Carter interview transcription	1977
1	73	Ron Carter, Milt Hinton notes	
1	74	Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials	1980s- 1990s
1	75	Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials	1980s- 1990s
1	76	Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials	1980s- 1990s
1	77	Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials	1980s- 1990s



Inventory of Subject Files

Вох	Folder	Folder title	Date
	1 78	Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials	1980s- 1990s
	1 79	Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials	1980s- 1990s
	1 80	Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials	1980s- 1990s
	1 81	Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials	1980s- 1990s
	1 82	Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials	1980s- 1990s
	1 83	Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials	1980s- 1990s
	1 84	Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials	1980s- 1990s
	1 85	Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials	1980s- 1990s
	1 86	Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials	1980s- 1990s
	1 87	Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials	1980s- 1990s
	1 88	Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials	1980s- 1990s
	1 89	Charmon Music Inc and Exposure Recordings materials	1980s- 1990s
	90	David Chevan, "Development of the Double Bass"	1988
	1 91	Chiaroscuro Records, Old Man Time tribute letters	1990
	2 1	Chiaroscuro Records, Old Man Time	
	2 2	Chiaroscuro Records, Old Man Time, Mona Hinton notes	1990s
	2 3	City Stages Jazz Camp	1993
	2 4	Bill Clinton inauguration	1993
	2 5	Concord Summer Music Camp	1975-1978
	2 6	Concord pavilion materials	1975
	2 7	Bing Crosby tour	1977
	2 8	Ken Davis, Milt Hinton notes	



Inventory of Subject Files

Вох	Folder	Folder title	Date
2	9	Death certificates, various musicians	
2	10	Downbeat article draft	1978
2	2 11	Duke Ellington Society, constitution	1959
2	12	Ebook, Inc. contract	1993
	13	Roy Eldridge contract	1972-12-06
2	2 14	Elkhart Community Schools	1985
2	2 15	Endorsement, The Best, catfish	
2	16	Endorsement, Block Drug Company	1967
2	2 17	Endorsement, MUSICalculator	
2	18	Endorsement, Supreme Strings	1995
2	19	Endorsement, SuperSensitive Musical String Company	1991, 2000
2	2 20	Friendly 50 Club	1994-1998
2	2 21	Sydney Gay, "Wisdom from the Judge"	1985
2	2 22	Gibson's Jazz Party	1966-1991
2	2 23	Gibson's Jazz Party	1987
2	2 24	Gibson's Jazz Party	1982
2	2 25	Gibson's Jazz Party	1991
2	26	Gibson's Jazz Party, Sketches	
2	2 27	Dizzy Gillespie, concert program Hunter College	
2	28	Benny Goodman radio feature	2000
2	2 29	Grande Parade du Jazz	1978
	30	Graystone Jazz Hall of Fame	1989
	2 31	Great Day in Harlem	1992-1998
	32	Great Day in Harlem, Magnificent Day in Harlem	1995-1996
	2 33	Bob Greene's World of Jelly Roll Morton	1973-1974
	2 34	Merv Griffin Show	1979



Inventory of Subject Files

Вох	Folder	Folder title	Date
	2 35	Lionel Hampton publicity tour, Great Vibes	1981
	2 36	Lionel Hampton publicity tour, Great Vibes	1981
	2 37	Lionel Hampton Jazz Festival	1998
	2 38	Hawthorne School, student reports	1985
	2 39	H.E.L.P. episode "The Childern's Hour"	1990
	2 40	Earl Hines program, El Grotto Super Club	
	2 41	Dan Hofkin "Racial Prejudice in Jazz and American Society"	1991-04-22
	2 42	Honky Tonk Nights	1984
	2 43	Honky Tonk Nights	1984
	2 44	Hue magazine	1955-02
	2 45	Langston Hughes, poems	1958-03-16
	2 46	Ralph Hughes, "The Wise Men"	1990-03-06
	2 47	Hunter College	1976
	2 48	Hunter College	1977
	2 49	Hunter College	1973-1979
	2 50	Hunter College Jazz Workshop	1978
	2 51	Hunter College, recommendation from Dick Cavett	1973
	2 52	Hunter College, recommendation from Robert Johnson	1973
	2 53	Hunter College, recommendation from Dick Gibson	1973
	2 54	Hunter College, recommendation from John Garcia Gensel	1973
	2 55	Hunter College, recommendation from David Berger	1973
	2 56	Hunter College, recommendation from Leonard Feather	1973
	2 57	Hunter College, recommendation from Dizzy Gillespie	1973
	2 58	Hunter College, recommendation from Larry Ridley	1973
	2 59	Hunter College, recommendation from Cab Calloway	1973
	2 60	Hunter College, resignation	1979-12-17



Inventory of Subject Files

Вох	Folder	Folder title	Date
	2 61	Internaltional Art of Jazz	1984
	2 62	Internaltional Art of Jazz, Jazz a Teacher's Guide	1981
	2 63	International Jazz Festival Bern	1989
	2 64	International Society of Bassists jury exams	1981
	2 65	Interviews, of Milt Hinton by Willie Ruff	
	2 66	Interviews, of Milt Hinton by R. B. Isles	
	2 67	Interviews, of Milt Hinton by Dan Pifer	
	2 68	Interviews, of Milt Hinton by T. Bruce Wittet	1997
	2 69	Interviews, of Milt Hinton by John Lax	1971-12-03
	2 70	Interviews, of Milt Hinton by Julie Lyonn Lieberman	1989
	2 71	Interviews, of Milt Hinton by Simone Palmer	1977
	2 72	Interviews, of Milt Hinton by Arnold Shaw	1988
	2 73	Invitations, White House	1969-04-26
	2 74	Invitations, White House	1969-04-26
	2 75	Invitations, United States Ambassador	
	2 76	Invitations, French Ambassador	[1972-1977]
	2 77	Jazz Party Minneapolis	1985-09-14
	2 78	Jazz Times advertisement	1993
	2 79	Budd Johnson, Milt Hinton notes	
	2 80	Jo Jones materials	
	2 81	Bil Keane materials	
	2 82	Bil Keane calendars	
	2 83	Bil Keane calendars	
	2 84	Keeping Time	1997-2005
	2 85	Keeping Time	
	2 86	Keeping Time	



Inventory of Subject Files

Вох	Folder	Folder title	Date
	2 87	Keeping Time, Quincy Jones correspondence	1997
	2 88	Keeping Time, Marion Kessel correspondence	1998-1999
	2 89	La Vie En Rose showbill	
	2 90	John Lax, "Black Musicians in Chicago in the 1920s"	
	2 91	Letters of recommendation, written by Milt Hinton	1970s
	2 92	Noba Lewis, "How Sweet the Sound"	1998-02-03
	2 93	Robert Q Lewis	
	2 94	Robert Q Lewis, script	
	2 95	Livingston College, Artist in Residence	1974-1975
	2 96	Louis Armstrong Middle School, student reports	1990
	2 97	Lulu jam session	1992-1993
	2 98	Michael's Pub table cards	
	2 99	Mid-America Jazz Festival	1984
	2 100	Midland Jazz Classic	1979
	2 101	MJH Photography Award	
	2 102	MJH Scholarship Fund	
	2 103	MJH Scholarship Fund	
	3 1	MJH Scholarship Fund	
	3 2	MJH Scholarship Fund	
	3	Modern Jazz All Stars, Japan tour itinerary	1991
	3 4	Monterey Jazz Festival	1993
	3 5	National Association of Jazz Educators	1978-1979
	3 6	National Endowment for the Arts	1971-1974
	3 7	National Jazz Foundation	1981
	3 8	New Jersey Jazz Hall of Fame	1990
	3 9	New Music for Young Ensembles	1983



Inventory of Subject Files

Вох	Folder	Folder title	Date
	3 10	New Orleans Jazz Museum	1966
	3 11	New School for Social Research, jazz major	
	3 12	New York Bass Violin Choir	
	3 13	New York Bass Violin Choir	1970
	3 14	New York Bass Violin Choir	1968-1984
	3 15	North Carolina Jazz Festival	1981
	3 16	S.S. Norway	1989
	3 17	S.S. Norway	1992
	3 18	Oakdale Jazz Festival	1958
	3 19	Obituary, Ray Nance	
	3 20	Obituaries	
	3 21	Obituaries	
	3 22	Obituaries	
	3 23	Odessa Jazz Party	1984
	3 24	Open-reel conservation notes	1983-07
	3 25	Overtime	1991-1993
	3 26	Overtime	1987-1996
	3 27	Overtime postcard book	1997
	3 28	Paradise Valley Jazz Party	1982
	3 29	Presentation, lecture notes	
	3 30	Presentation notes	1979
	3 31	Presentation notes, slide show descriptions	
	3 32	Presentation notes on jazz history	
	3 33	The Queens Jazz Trail	1998
	3 34	Willia Randall material	1978
	3 35	Recording Musicians Association	1977-1980



Inventory of Subject Files

Вох	Folder	Folder title	Date
	3 36	Rosenbaum Melnikoff lawsuit	1956
	3 37	George Roumanis, autographed Phaedra program	1992-11
	3 38	Salute to Milt Hinton	1988
	3 39	Santa Fe Jazz Weekend	1989
	3 40	Sarasota Jazz Festival	1987
	3 41	Sedona Jazz Festival	1987
	3 42	Marcia Shia, "Jazz: The Swing Years"	1991
	3 43	Zoot Sims memorial tribute	1985-03
	3 44	Reginald L. Simmons, jazz film proposal	
	3 45	Skidmore College	1987-1994
	3 46	Skidmore Summer Jazz Institute	1988
	3 47	Harrison Smith materials	1960s
	3 48	Harrison Smith materials	1970
	3 49	Major N. Clark Smith materials	1984
	3 50	Soundstage, Chicago Public Television	1975
	3 51	Sunsh Stein, "Bass Delight"	
	3 52	Storyville	1997
	3 53	Swissair Entertainment on Board	1991
	3 54	Clark Terry, tour materials	1965-1974
	3 55	Clark Terry, New Year's Eve special	1962-12-31
	3 56	Timex All Star Jazz Show	1959-01-07
	3 57	Brian Torff, "Milt Hinton"	1999
	3 58	Travel, tour schedule	1976
	3 59	Travel, Africa and Middle East tour	
	3 60	Travel, Russia	1972
	3 61	Travel documents	1970s



Inventory of Subject Files

Box	Folder	Folder title	Date
3	62	Travel documents, Cuba	1957
3	63	University of Chicago, jazz in Chicago	
3	64	University of Massachusetts, presentation	1998
3	65	Joe Venuti interview materials, Bob Mohr	
3	66	Ben Webster, Milt Hinton recording notes	
3	67	WETA, "Jazz: The Swing Years"	1992
3	68	Paul Whiteman Collection, Williams College	1978
3	69	Williams College jazz concerts	1973-1977
Oversize		Legislative Resolution mourning the death of Count Basie, State of New York	1984
Oversize		Count Basie Orchestra program	1985
Oversize		Bing Crosby program	[1977]
Oversize		Jazz a Vienne program	1991
Oversize		concert programs	1967-1981
Oversize		Milt Hinton notes, "The Judge's List"	
Oversize		W. C. Handy concert, Kennedy Center	1976-05-29
Oversize		Yale University, Ellington Fellowship concert program	
Oversize		Mo' Better Blues materials	1990
Oversize		Great Day in Harlem, Esquire magazine	1958-1959